Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,096

2,626

R$
26,784.30

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
AQUISICAO DE
GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS
DESTINADOS A
MERENDA
ESCOLAR DO
PROGRAMA
NACIONAL DE
ALIMENTACAO
ESCOLAR -
PNAE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2002/2016.




